
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona WI 53593
(608) 209‐3848

Contract 7264

Advanced Building Corporation Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.com
Verona, WI 53593

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012
(262) 375‐6106Dan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. Kim Larsen larsenkim@earthlink.net

Bid+ Builders Exchange Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.org (608) 221‐3148

g,

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 44281

Madison, WI 53744

scott.langum@draxwireless.comDrax Inc (608) 819‐8298scott langum

(608) 497‐0955
EC3 Environmental Consulting 
Group Inc.

Eric Schlender eschlender@ec3grp.com

PO Box 44281

Madison, WI 53744

2601 Pewaukee Road

Waukesha, WI 53186

Richie Breunig rbreunig@ec3grp.com
EC3 Environmental Consulting 
Group Inc.

(608) 497‐0955

Randy Hart randyh@geo‐synthetics.comGeo Synthetics (262) 524‐7979

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716
(608) 244‐3554Scott Burmeister SBurmeister@HomburgInc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

(608) 295‐8612Greener Valley Landscaping Inc. Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603
(608) 781‐1819

(608) 271‐4800

Christine 
Bolwahn

planroom@laxbx.com

joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Joe Daniels

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575
madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835‐7700

Janel Niesen living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438‐6355

Madison Commercial Landscapes nate amble
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Contract 7264

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg WI 53593
llanger@payneanddolan.comLori LangerPayne & Dolan ‐ Madison (608) 845‐8900

Fitchburg, WI 53593

470 Rock Church Rd

Livingston, WI 53554

13935 Bishops Dr

Brookfield, WI 53005
Jim Kostuch james.kostuch@windstream.comWindstream (262) 792‐7938

Rock Church 
Construction, Inc

rockchurchconstruction@gmail.comRock Church Construction, Inc (608) 943‐8157

,

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Daedri Peters

The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225‐1822

dpeters@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431‐2584 x3645


